Date

04/24/
18
05/01/

18

05/08/
18

05/15/
18

05/22/
18

05/29/
18

Time

12:00 AM
PDT

12:00 AM
PDT

12:00 AM
PDT

12:00 AM
PDT

12:00 AM
PDT

12:00 AM
PDT

Last Updated on May 01, 2024

Away Team

Off The Glass
Born Ready
Off The Glass
Team Stroke
Off The Glass

Public Enemy

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Away
Scor
e

53
61
61
53
77

59

Home Team

Team Stroke
Off The Glass
Public Enemy
Off The Glass
Born Ready

Off The Glass

Games for Off The G as, Adult Basketball

Hom

Scor

55

56

58

59

65

60

Result

Loss
Loss
Win
Win
Win

Win

9 TeamPages



