

Games for Off The Glass, Adult Basketball Last Updated on May 01, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Result
04/24/ 18	12:00 AM PDT	Off The Glass	53	Team Stroke	55	Loss
05/01/ 18	12:00 AM PDT	Born Ready	61	Off The Glass	56	Loss
05/08/ 18	12:00 AM PDT	Off The Glass	61	Public Enemy	58	Win
05/15/ 18	12:00 AM PDT	Team Stroke	53	Off The Glass	59	Win
05/22/ 18	12:00 AM PDT	Off The Glass	77	Born Ready	65	Win
05/29/ 18	12:00 AM PDT	Public Enemy	59	Off The Glass	60	Win